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EGER (Hongrie)
DU 17 AU 20 NOVEMBRE 2022
Foil male Senior Individual A
Rank Status Name YOB

1 N OSVATH Richard 1985
2 N LAMBERTINI Emanuele 1999
3 N NALEWAIJEK Michal 1992
3 N BETTI Matteo 1985
5 N TOKATLIAN Damien 1970
6 N DEMCHUK Andrii 1987
7 N AKKAYA Hakan 1995
8 N HAUPT Julius 2000
S N LEMOINELudovic 1% M = &
10 N PENDER Dariusz 1974
11 N GILLIVER Piers 1994
12 N LAM WATSON Oliver 1992
13 N PLATANIA PARISI Luca 2001
14 N ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 1994
15 N KANO Shintaro 1985
16 N AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 1991
17 N EL ASSINE Moez 1980
18 N ZIOMEK Rafal 1991
19 N CALKA Norbert 1987
20 N WADDELL Joshua 2002
21 N NG Chi Fung 1995
22 N MAHULA Maksym 1996
23 N CHO Yeong Rae 1976
24 N SASAJIMA Takaaki 1990
25 N AL-OGAILI Hayder 1994
26 N SCHRADER Felix 2003
27 N FERNANDEZ-ANSSOUX Quentin 2004
28 N TURKAWKA Adrien 1994
29 N GIORGI ENZO 2000
30 N KIM Gun Wan 1975
31 N SOUZA Alex Sandro 1976
32 N LEE Jin Sol 1993
33 N CHARLOT Gaétan 1998
34 N BALSAM Bartlomiej 1987
35 N SCHOONOVER William 1990
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Rank Status
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Round

1st round
1st round
1st round
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1st round
1st round

Name
FERNANDEZ GARRIDO lago

DAMASCENO Kevin
SHIN Ji Hwan
ZSOLNALI Sandor
FORGACS Péter
SZILUFIK Mateusz
BODA Ferenc

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson
LIAO Wei-Ting
TOROK Rébert
BADEAUX Nicholas
ZIMMERMANN Jozsef

YOB
2000
2004
1996
1965
1990
1996
2006
1973
1993
1972
1997
1959

Gender
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Sabre male Senior Individual A

Rank Status Round
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Name

GILLIVER Piers
OSVATH Richard
GIORDAN Edoardo
LEMOINE Ludovic
MANKO Artem
DEMCHUK Andrii
DEI ROSSI Matteo
CITERNE Robert
SCHMIDT Maurice
ROBIN Serge

KANO Shintaro
HAUPT Julius
NTOUNIS Vasileios
YASU Naoki
SIATKOWSKI Michal
ZIOMEK Rafal
TRETER Rafal Bogdan

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos

SCHOONOVER William
SOUZA Alex Sandro

EL ASSINE Moez

NG Chi Fung

KWONG Yuen Hing
ZSOLNALI Sandor
ZELAZOWSKI Marcin
LEE Jin Sol

PRIOR MAJON Alexander

DAMASCENO Kevin
CHO Yeong Rae
KOCHAN Jakub

KIM Gun Wan

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson
ROUT Dimitrij
FORGACS Péter
BODA Ferenc
GOTTLINGER Daniel
BADEAUX Nicholas
SHIN Ji Hwan
ZIMMERMANN Jozsef

YOB
1994
1985
1993
1986
1998
1987
1995
1961
1999
1972
1985
2000
1990
1977
1991
1991
1997
1979
1990
1976
1980
1995
1977
1965
1992
1993
1991
2004
1976
2002
1975
1973
1985
1990
2006
1989
1997
1996
1959

Gender

ESEEEXEEZEEEZEELEZEEELEZEELEZEELEZEELELEZEELEREEELE=EEE=xgERELEL

> > > > > > > > > > > > > > > B> >



Sabre male Senior Team

Rank Status Round
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Name
ITALY
GIORDAN Edoardo
PAOLUCCI Gianmarco
DEI ROSSI Matteo
GERMANY
SCHMIDT Maurice
HAUPT Julius
WIDMAIER Tim
CHEEMA Balwinder
UKRAINE
DEMCHUK Andrii
SEROZHENKO Dmytro
MANKO Artem
DATSKO Anton
FRANCE
VALET Maxime
EL ASSINE Moez
ROBIN Serge
LEMOINE Ludovic
HUNGARY
FORGACS Péter
TARJANYI Istvan
ZSOLNALI Sandor
OSVATH Richard
POLAND
SIATKOWSKI Michal
TRETER Rafal Bogdan
ZIOMEK Rafal
CASTRO Adrian
GREECE
ATZOLIDAKIS Dimitrios

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos

NTOUNIS Vasileios
BRAZIL

CHAVES Vanderson Luis
DAMASCENO Kevin
GUISSONE Jovane

SOUZA Alex Sandro

YOB

1993
1995
1995

1999
2000
1990
1979

1987
1989
1998
1983

1987
1980
1972
1986

1990
1978
1965
1985

1991
1997
1991
1990

1990
1979
1990

1994
2004
1983

1976

Gender
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KOREA

KIM Gun Wan
KIM Dong Hun
LEE Jin Sol
CHO Yeong Rae

1975
1981
1993
1976



